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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog
College : MAHITOSH NANDY MAHAVIDYALAYA (624) Female
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. FormNo  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 3 4 7
1 232624-11-0002 624-1211-0013-23 6240016  DISHA SARKAR HEMANTA SARKAR BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
2 232624-11-0003 624-1211-0019-23 6240022 PAYEL DAS ASHOKE DAS BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
3 232624-11-0004 624-1211-0025-23 6240028  SAHINA PARVIN SAHARUDDIN LASKAR BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
4 232624-11-0005 624-1212-0012-23 6240015  ARPITA MALIK ASHOKE MALIK BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
5 232624-11-0006 624-1213-0028-23 6240031  SUMITA HANSDA GOPAL HANSDA BGNM MPHI EGND
(DSCC-1) (TU) (MN-1) (TH)  (IDC-1) (TH)
6 232624-11-0007 624-1214-0020-23 6240023  PAYEL PAL SANAT PAL BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
7 232624-11-0008 624-1214-0021-23 6240024  PRINKA KUNKRI BRINDABAN KUNKRI BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
8 232624-11-0009 624-1214-0023-23 6240026  RIYA DAS DULAL DAS BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
9 232624-11-0010  624-1214-0024-23 6240027 RUPSA DHOLEY CHANDRASEKHAR DHOLEY BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
10 232624-11-0012  624-1214-0029-23 6240032  SUPRIYA DAS SUKUMAR DAS BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
11 232624-11-0013  624-1215-0014-23 6240017  FAREYA KHATUN BADRUL ALAM HALDER BGNM MPLS
(DSCC-1) (TU) (MN-1) (TH)
12 232624-11-0014  624-1215-0016-23 6240019  HUMAYA PARVEEN SK GOLAM MOSTAFA BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
13  232624-11-0015  624-1215-0017-23 6240020  MOLLA MST AFSANA SK AFSAR ALI MOLLA BGNM
KHATUN (DSCC-1) (TU)
14 232624-11-0018  624-1215-0027-23 6240030  SUMAIYA AFRIN LATE KHANDAKAR BGNM
RAHAMATULLA (DSCC-1) (TU)
15 232624-11-0021  624-1211-0037-23 6240040  PRITHI HAZRA PRASHANTA HAZRA MBGN
(MN-1) (TH)
16 232624-11-0030 624-1212-0038-23 6240041  PRIYANKA PANDIT RAMU PANDIT EDCM MBGN HISD CONS
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)  (IDC-1) (TH) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl. Roll Number

17 232624-11-0031

18 232624-11-0034

19 232624-11-0037

20 232624-11-0039

21 232624-11-0040

22 232624-11-0047

23 232624-11-0048

24 232624-11-0051

25 232624-11-0053

26 232624-11-0057

27 232624-11-0058

28 232624-11-0059

29 232624-11-0060

30 232624-11-0062

Reg. No.

624-1212-0043-23

624-1214-0039-23

624-1215-0050-23

624-1211-0055-23

624-1211-0057-23

624-1211-0066-23

624-1211-0073-23

624-1212-0068-23

624-1214-0063-23

624-1215-0072-23

624-1211-0078-23

624-1212-0076-23

624-1214-0077-23

624-1212-0081-23

Form No

6240046

6240042

6240053

6240058

6240060

6240069

6240076

6240071

6240066

6240075

6240081

6240079

6240080

6240084

Candidate Name

SAHELI MAJHI

RITIKA GHOSH

TANIA SULTANA

MOHASANA SIDDIKA

SADIKA AKTAR

NUSRAT KHATUN

SOMAIA KHATUN

RITUSHRI MALIK

FATEMA KHATUN

SOHANUR KHATUN

TRIPTI GHOSH

MANIKA PATRA

TOTA HATUI

SNEHA BAG

Father's/Guardian's Name

TAPAN MAJHI

AJIT GHOSH

MAFIJUDDIN MALLICK

MD MOHIUDDIN SIDDIQUE

SAMSUL RAHAMAN MALLICK

NABI HOSEN

SK ABUL KASEM

SHYAMAPADA MALIK

KAZ| ZAKIR

SK RAHAMAT ALI

SANTA GHOSH

GOPAL CHANDRA PATRA

PRASANTA HATUI

SWAPAN BAG

1

EDCM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PHIM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

HISM
(SEC-1) (TH)

HISM
(SEC-1) (TH)

HISM
(SEC-1) (TH)
PHIM
(SEC-1) (TH)

PHIM
(SEC-1) (TH)

MBGN
(MN-1) (TH)
MGEO
(MN-1) (TH)

MPLS
(MN-1) (TH)

MEGN
(MN-1) (TU)

MSAN
(MN-1) (TH)

MPLS
(MN-1) (TH)

MBGN
(MN-1) (TH)

Subject Details
4

HISD
(IDG-1) (TH)

PHID
(IDC-1) (TH)
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Female

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

CONS
(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog
College : MAHITOSH NANDY MAHAVIDYALAYA (624) Male
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 3 4 7
1 232624-21-0002 624-1111-0004-23 6240007  SABER ALI SOBUR SK MBGN EGND
(MN-1) (TH)  (IDC-1) (TH)
2 232624-21-0003 624-1111-0005-23 6240008 SABIR AHAMMED ABDUR RAJJAK MONDAL EDCD
(IDC-1) (TH)
3 232624-21-0004 624-1111-0007-23 6240010  SAFIUDDIN LASKAR MAHIUDDIN LASKAR MEDC
(MN-1) (TH)
4 232624-21-0005 624-1111-0009-23 6240012  SK SOYEB AKTAR SK MEHEBUB ALI MEDC BGND
(MN-1) (TH)  (IDC-1) (TH)
5 232624-21-0009 624-1115-0003-23 6240005  MOLLA MD YAKUB ALI SK AFSAR ALI MOLLA MPLS
(MN-1) (TH)
6 232624-21-0011 624-1114-0015-23 6240018  GOPAL CHANDRA DAS MRITYUNJOY DAS BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TU)
7 232624-21-0012  624-1112-0041-23 6240044 RUPAM MALIK TAPAN MALIK EDCM MBGN
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
8 232624-21-0015 624-1111-0054-23 6240057 MANNAN MIAH MOJAMMEL HAQUE EGNM MHIS GEOD
(DSCC-1) (MN-1) (IDC-1)
9 232624-21-0016  624-1111-0059-23 6240062  SK SAFIULLAHA SK MANIRUDDIN EGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
10 232624-21-0017 624-1111-0071-23 6240074 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY RAM CHAKRABORTY MBGN EGND
(MN-1) (TH) ~ (IDC-1) (TH)
11 232624-21-0018  624-1112-0070-23 6240073  SANTANU MALIK GOUTAM MALIK EGND
(IDC-1) (TH)
12 232624-21-0019  624-1112-0079-23 6240082  AKASH GHANTI BASUDEV GHANTI SANM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.




